DATA SHEET
Elegant Trio 19" Free Standing Rack Cabinet
H:20U-42U W:600 D:600
• Hinged glass single front door
• Removable metal rear door with sliding lock
• Optional perforated front and rear doors
• Removable and loackable side panels
• Top case with M-joint cable entry and suitable for fan mounting

Height
 without
Levelling Feet
Castor Set
H:3
Outer
Height
 with
Levelling
Feet
H:4
Outer
Height
 with
Castor Set
ELGT20U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 20U W=600 mm D=600 mm
Glass Single Front Door, Removable Rear Door 600 600 892,2 977,1 1007,1 1057
ELGT26U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 26U W=600 mm D=600 mm
Glass Single Front Door, Removable Rear Door 600 600 1158,9 1243,8 1273,8 1324
ELGT32U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 32U W=600 mm D=600 mm
Glass Single Front Door, Removable Rear Door 600 600 1425,6 1510,5 1540,5 1591
ELGT36U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 36U W=600 mm D=600 mm
Glass Single Front Door, Removable Rear Door 600 600 1603,4 1688,3 1718,3 1769
ELGT42U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 42U W=600 mm D=600 mm
Glass Single Front Door, Removable Rear Door 600 600 1870,1 1955 1985 2035
Günko Endüstriyel Sistemler San.Tic.Ltd.Şti.
satis@gunko.com.tr / sales@gunko.com.tr